SCHOOL

RESULT
FAIL AND
APPEARED PASSED COMP ABST PASS % 0-32.9 33-44.9 45-59.9 60-74.9 75-89.9 90-100 Al A2
47 47 0 0 100 0 0 3 20 21 3 28 39
SUBJECT
WISE
RESULT
CODE SUBJECT APPEARED PASSED % Al A2 B1 B2 C1 Cc2 D1 D2
184 ENGLISH 47 47 100 5 6 9 14 5 6 2 0
2 HINDI 23 23 100 5 7 7 2 1 1 0 0
41 MATHEMATICS STD 45 45 100 2 5 1 9 6 7 3 2
86 SCIENCE 47 47 100 3 7 9 1 5 10 2 0
87 SOCIAL SCIENCE 47 47 100 4 7 5 14 8 6 3 0
122 SANSKRIT 24 24 100 9 7 5 2 1 0 0 0
241 MATHEMATICS BASIC 2 2 100 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
STUDENT
WISE
RESULT
ROLL NAME 184 GRADE 2 GRADE 41 GRADE 86 GRADE 87 GRADE 122
15127825 Kol 95 Al 93 Al 94 Al 94 Al 99 Al
15127838 M SOHAM MADHUKAR PATIL 88 A2 94 Al 94 Al 9% Al 99 Al
15127832 F SAMRUDHI AMAR GADEKAR 93 Al 96 Al 89 A2 87 A2 98 Al
15127867 M RAKESH RAJESH KALE 80 B1 - - 90 A2 89 Al 85 Bl 95

15127863 M OM ANIL MAHAJAN 74 B2 = = 87 A2 87 A2 90 A2 100



15127844

15127865

15127861

15127856

15127837

15127853

15127843

15127836

15127866

15127839

15127833

15127846

15127864

15127845

15127869

15127826

15127823

15127842

15127857

15127862

15127841

15127855

15127834

15127850

15127835

M KANHAIYA VIJAY MAHAJAN

M PIYUSH SOPAN PATIL

M MAYUR PRAVIN PATIL

M ARYAN VILESH KARDILE

F VAISIINAVI RAVINURA FAT

IL

F RIYA KUMARI

M HARIOM UMESH FIRKE

F TANISHA SURESH THAKUR

M PRATIK ISHWAR KAMBLE

IVI ADMISMEN INARCINURA TINUI

SH

F SHREYA RAVINDRA SONAR

F AKSHADA ASHOK RAMOSHI

I UIvi tugcon

SURYAWANSHI

M REHAN RAJU TADAVI

M SATYAM RAJIV SALI

F CHETNA JITENDRA PATIL

F ANAM MAJID TADAVI

M AYUSH NITIN ASANE

IVI UARDM UMANIATAIVI

DOLSE

M MITESH BHARAT SAWANT

VI ASTTIOM IVIANUJRUIVIAR

PATIL

F SAUMYA AMOL PATIL

F SHRAVANI RAJU SONAR

F KHUSHI SANJAY NIKAM

F SUNISHA SUNIL SURWADE

98

89

80

84

93

74

77

76

69

72

84

79

76

84

77

87

74

72

61

74

75

81

80

67

76

Al

Al

B1

A2

Al

B2

B2

B2

Cc1

B2

A2

B1

B2

A2

B2

A2

B2

B2

Cc2

B2

B2

B1

B1

C1

B2

88

90

83

88

87

91

89

88

75

84

82

81

80

A2

Al

B1

A2

A2

Al

A2

A2

B2

B1

B1

B1

B1

90

76

75

77

65

72

81

65

73

82

69

67

77

63

74

54

73

82

86

69

61

73

67

62

53

A2

B1

Bl

B1

B2

B2

Bl

B2

Bl

B1

B2

B2

Bl

C1

B1

C2

B1

B1

A2

B2

Cc1

B1

B2

C1

Cc2

85

80

80

79

75

80

85

79

65

75

71

71

71

66

63

68

68

23]

68

77

70

53

66

63

62

A2

A2

A2

B1

Bl

A2

A2

B1

B2

B1

B1

B1

Bl

B2

B2

B2

B2

B1

B2

B1

B2

C1

B2

B2

B2

75

90

96

86

90

80

77

89

91

77

77

77

76

84

86

86

92

68

92

64

79

68

71

72

80

B2

A2

Al

B1

A2

B2

B2

A2

A2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B1

B1

B1

A2

Cc1

A2

c2

B2

Cc1

C1

Cc1

B2

97

93

97

98

96

93

87

86

69

86

92

97



15127840

15127830

15127831

15127868

15127852

15127849

15127851

15127854

15127824

15127828

15127860

15127847

15127827

15127829

15127848

15127859

15127858

M ASHWIN SHARAD PAWAR

F NAJUKA MANIK DHABARDE

F PAL MEENA
VI RUURAFRATAF JINGMA FARI
HAR

F FRAUNTA 1UDMAAR

BHAMARE

F HITANSHI RAVINDRA CHAU
DHARI

F KHYATI DHANRAJ PATIL

F SANGHAMITRA RATAN GOLE

F ANJUM BHIKARI TADAVI

F KARUNA RAJENDRA JAIN

M LUCKY MEENA

F ANIKA BHARTI
F ACITASARI UATAINANU UCUR

E

F NAMRATA VIJAY TAYADE

F GITALI VASUDEO PATIL

M HIMESH JITENDRA PATIL

VI THIVIAINDAU JITENURA FATL

L

84

83

82

59

75

75

60

80

81

57

67

68

65

58

52

62

A2

B1

B1

Cc2

B2

B2

Cc2

Cc1

B1

B1

D1

Cc1

C1

Cc2

C2

D1

C2

65

85

79

85

80

72

80

Cc2

A2

B2

A2

B1

C1

B1

65

51

49

68

58

62

60

38

40

49

45

42

49

53

38

B2

Cc2

Cc2

B2

C1

C1

Cc1

D2

D1

C2

D1

D1

C2

Cc2

D2

59

55

63

52

55

60

46

49

48

51

46

45

47

52

42

50

44

C1

Cc1

B2

Cc2

C1

C1

C2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

D1

Cc2

D1

76

72

72

71

78

55

74

79

61

58

78

64

68

61

59

55

55

B2

C1

C1

C1

B2

D1

B2

B2

c2

Cc2

B2

Cc2

C1

Cc2

c2

D1

D1

91

78

87

92

75

74

79

76

65

68



B1

46

GRADE

Al

Al

B2 C1
54 26
0-33 33-44
0 0
0 0
0 4
0 2
0 0
0 0
0 0
241 GRADE

Cc2

30

45-59
4

0
9

14

TOTAL

475

471

463

439

438

D1

10

60-74
15

2
18
16

13

%

95

87.8

87.6

D2

75-89
24

16
10
13
19
8

0

RESULT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

90-100

4

5

4

2

10

12

GRADE

NXW
COUNT
235 1259
NXW PI

248 65.96
148 80.43
215 59.72
236 62.77
237 63.03
165 85.94

10 62.5

Pl

66.97

MEAN
75.85

84.13
66.82
66.17
77.23
86.29

49

MEAN

370.55



- 436 87.2 PASS
Al 432 86.4 PASS
Al 424 84.8 PASS
Al 423 84.6 PASS
o 413 82.6 PASS
Al 404 80.8 PASS
- 403 80.6 PASS
- 397 79.4 PASS
Al 394 78.8 PASS
= 393 78.6 PASS
o 392 78.4 PASS
Al 387 77.4 PASS
A2 387 77.4 PASS
o 386 77.2 PASS
A2 386 77.2 PASS
o 383 76.6 PASS
- 382 76.4 PASS
o 379 75.8 PASS
B2 376 75.2 PASS
A2 370 74 PASS
° 367 73.4 PASS
A2 367 73.4 PASS
o 365 73 PASS
Al 361 72.2 PASS
o 351 70.2 PASS




i : . 349 69.8 PASS
. - . 346 69.2 PASS
- - - 345 69 PASS

A2 - - 341 68.2 PASS

B1 50 B2 336 67.2 PASS

A2 - - 335 67 PASS

A2 : . 334 66.8 PASS

B1 - - 331 66.2 PASS
. - . 312 62.4 PASS
- - - 310 62 PASS

B1 - - 304 60.8 PASS

B1 48 B2 303 60.6 PASS
. - . 300 60 PASS
i : a 300 60 PASS

B1 - . 284 56.8 PASS

c1 - - 275 55 PASS

B2 - - 267 53.4 PASS




